Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 20th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Claire Waddingham 37 Rebekah Smith 78 Julie Trohear

2 Ehsan Hussain 39 Mason Rodgers 79 Ehsan Hussain

4 Julie Trohear 40 Gavin Willis 80 Dalton Cross

5 Daniel Robson 42 Aaron Winterbourn 82 Alex Hall

6 Jayde Cummings 43 Mason Rodgers 84 Tyler Foster

7 Joel Currell 44 Calum Harwood 85 Jackson Skedd

8 Dalton Cross 45 Bobby Nelson 86 Mason Rodgers
9 John Duff 46 Jackson Skedd 87 Mason Rodgers
10 Georgi Marinkov 47 Dan Lewis 89 Chris Rock

11 John Duff 48 Leanne Fisher 90 Stephanie Lockwood
12 Paul Leeson 50 Daniel Robson 91 John Duff

13 Kevin Pyle 52 Jake Davies 92 John Dean

14 Ryan Wood 53 Daniel Smart 93 Lee Porter

15 Dalton Cross 54 Daisy Harris 95 Joel Currell

16 Heidi Griffiths Heidi Griffiths 55 Alex Hall 96 Joel Currell

17 Kirstie Guy 56 Rio Guzman 97 Mason Morne
18 Stacey Johnson 57 John Duff 98 Ben Mann

19 Benjamin Martin 58 John Duff 99 James Aherne
20 Michael Birdsey 60 Leanne Reynard 101 Carl Andrews
22 Georgia Benstead 61 Thomas Skelton 102 Jackson Skedd
23 Benneworth Ryane 62 Mason Morne 103 Mason Rodgers
24 Carl Andrews 63 Jordan Mcdonough 104 Stephen Karpowicz
25 Robert Archer 64 Chris Stevenson 105 Claire Waddingham
26 Jordan Mcdonough 65 Julie Trohear 109 Leanne Fisher
28 Chris Stevenson 66 Lee Dalton 110 Daniel Jackson
30 James Stacey 67 Dalton Cross 111 Adam Revell

31 Den Wright 68 Mike King 112 Nicole Lord

32 Alex Clegg 70 Rob Westerman 113 Stacey Johnson
33 Ryan Wood 72 Marc Stephenson 114 Robert Reader
34 Ellie Stubbs 75 Aaron Winterbourn 115 Claire Waddingham
35 Ryan Wood 76 Lewis Hilton 116 Aaron Price

36 Jayde Cummings 7 Gary Mckinley 117 Dan Lewis

Total: 405 < Draw: November 20, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 5
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Ticket No. Name

Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 20th]

Ticket No. Name

118
119
120
121
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
144
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156

Richard Piper
Brett Riley
Michael Ramsell
Nathan Hall
Bradley Mace
Ehsan Hussain
Matthew Largan
Tailor Corbin
Claire Waddingham
Robert Archer
Jamie Bainbridge
Brian Walsh
Mason Rodgers
Chris Rock
Chris Mclagan
Rachael Pearson
Sacha Jacobs
Jude Scott
Rebekah Smith
Keith Mcintosh
Brandon Fisher
Mason Rodgers
Jack Cartwright
Brett Riley
Stacey Johnson
Jack Cartwright
Tarlochan Pama
Keith Mcintosh
Keith Mcintosh
Carl Onions
Kate Johnson

Peter Liko

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
175
176
178
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
195

Claire Waddingham
Daniel Smart
Mason Rodgers
Tavia Francis
Peter Jones
Dalton Cross
John Duff
Den Wright
Scott Cameron
Tom Gracie
Dalton Cross
Jackson Skedd
Julie Trohear
Kirstie Guy
Claire Waddingham
Jamie Scott
Jordan Slicker
Gary Mckinley
Alex Hall
Mark Bettinson
John Duff
Alex Hall
Zheko lvanov
Kaine Gamble
Julie Trohear
Alex Clegg
Richard Piper
Kelly Taylor
Julie Trohear
lan Martin
Marc Stephenson
John Duff

196
197
199
200
201
203
205
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
232
233
236

Craig Rowlands
Aaron Winterbourn
Kian Curlis
Brandon Watson
Chris Rock
Jack Cartwright
Joel Currell
Thomas Skelton
Peter Jones
Ste Witton
Robert Archer
Connan Leach
Mason Rodgers
Mike King
Robbie York
Keith Mcintosh
Brett Riley
Michael Birdsey
Will Adams
Kirstie Guy

Stephanie Lockwood

Marc Stephenson
Rhianon Egginton
Jade Warren
Terry Mudie
Ryan Wood
Danny Irvine
John Duff
Richard Piper
Connan Leach
Mike King
Terry Pollard

Total: 405

Draw: November 20, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
268
269
270
271
272

Ethan Sanyang
Rebekah Smith
Julie Trohear
Lynn Davies
Jack James
Darren Goddard
Dafydd Roberts
Adam Richardson
Samuel Nesbitt
Martin Lawton
Den Wright
Dillon Bates
Scott Reid
Kevin Pyle
Mckenzie Edmonds
Annelise Morgan
Dan Lewis
Aaron Winterbourn
Brandon Fisher
Claire Waddingham
Scott Critchlow
Claire Waddingham
Daisy Harris
Robert Archer
Will Adams
John Duff
Ste Witton
Aaron Winterbourn
Alex Clegg
Lee Dalton
Curt Bastable

Karl Buxton

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
290
292
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
302
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Ticket No. Name

Dane Gregory
Thomas Skelton
Stephanie Lockwood
Ewan Keary
John Duff
Mark Howard
Sacha Jacobs
Danny Irvine
Liam Mcniffe
Jackson Skedd
Keith Docker
Trudie Hallam
Daley Burt
James Stacey
John Duff
Kacper Widz
Daniel Jackson
Julie Trohear
Jude Scott
Marc Stephenson
Craig Rowlands
Olivia Loveridge
Marc Taylor
Chris Stevenson
Ryan Wood
Darren Goddard
Scott Critchlow
Alex Clegg
Terry Pollard
Sade Pountney
Macy Douglas
Andrew Wass

312
313
314
315
316
318
320
321
323
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
340
341
342
343
345
346
347
349
352

Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 20th]

Ticket No. Name

Ehsan Hussain
Dane Gregory
Rhianon Egginton
Jackie Else
Den Wright
Kirsty Davies
Kaine Gamble
Rhianon Egginton
John Duff
Dillon Brewis
Lee Fricker
Sacha Jacobs
Robert Archer
Jason Lang
Samantha Lofthouse
Claire Waddingham
Nathan Hall
Danny Irvine
Kaine Gamble
Gary Mckinley
Terry Pollard
Brandon Jones
Mike King
Mike King
Alex Hall
Sade Pountney
Jayde Cummings
Michael Birdsey
Andrew Fosher
Thomas Skelton
Paul Gartside

Sarah Buckley

Total: 405

Draw: November 20, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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353
354
355
356
358
359
360
361
362
363
365
366
367
369
370
371
372
373
374
376
377
379
380
382
383
384
385
386
387
389
392
393

Sarah Buckley
Daniel Robson
Chris Rock
Mike King
Samantha Lofthouse
Jack Bull
Ben Mann
Danny Irvine
Kealy Lea
Brett Riley
Julie Trohear
Claire Waddingham
Luke Naisbiyt
Kirsty Davies
Macauley Beastall
James Smith
Sacha Jacobs
Claire Waddingham
Steven Phillipson
John Duff
Jay Bhakta
Sid Vickers
Thomas Skelton
Brad Thornton
Mike King
Ewan Keary
Chris Stevenson
Anna Magson
Claire Waddingham
Richard Manley
Michael Birdsey
Lynsey Miller

395
396
397
398
399
400
402
403
405
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
416
417
418
420
421
422
423
424
426
427
428
429
431
434
436
437

Ticket No. Name

Dane Gregory
Julie Trohear
Zack Dixon
Stacey Johnson
Chris Rock
lan Martin
Julie Trohear
Jamie Clapton
James Smith
Mason Rodgers
Den Wright
Sade Pountney
Michael Birdsey
Liam Garrigan
Michael Belford
Jordan Totney
Keith Mcintosh
John Duff
Julie Trohear
Scott Day
Melissa Hussey
Adam Revell
Joel Currell
Mason Rodgers
Gavin Willis
Kimberley Richardson
Matthew Largan
Peter Liko
Chris Stevenson
King Lisa
Kirsty Wigglesworth
Jordan Mcdonough

438
439
440
441
442
443
445
446
447
449
450
451
452
453
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
476

Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 20th]

Ticket No. Name

Mark Howard
Michael Totney
Robbie York
Kealy Lea
Chloe Arrowsmith
Marc Stephenson
Mike King
Bradley Mace
Kyle Bown
Ketan Lodhia
Mark Wenman
Kaine Gamble
Mason Rodgers
Sacha Jacobs
Daley Burt
Julie Trohear
Stacey Johnson
Mike King
Stephanie Lockwood
Darren Goddard
Charlie Stott
Gary Mckinley
Danny Irvine
Claire Waddingham
Mike King
Mohammed Karim
Rebecca German
Mark Wenman
Dane Gregory
Nathan Hall
Aaron Winterbourn

Kelly Taylor

Total: 405

Draw: November 20, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 20th]

Ticket No. Name

477 Natalie Mcniffe
478 Hollie Hibbitt
479 Jordan Mcdonough
480 Kieran Reynaudo
481 Robbie York
483 Kaine Gamble
484 Leanne Reynard
486 Jackson Skedd
487 Georgina Hodgson
489 Richard Piper
490 Chris Stevenson
491 Kirsty Davies
492 Dalton Cross
493 Asim A

494 Jordan Mcdonough
495 Richard Piper
496 Leanne Reynard
497 Terry Pollard
498 Dillon Bates
499 Chris Stevenson
500 John Mclaren

Total: 405 < Draw: November 20, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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